ORCA

RACE 5

Results [23/06/2019 14:48:25]

Start: 23/06/2019 13:40:00

Distance: NM

REGATTA "BALCHIK -2019"
BALCHIK
21.6.2019 . - 23.6.2019 T

Race Results

Scoring: Triple ToT Windward/Leeward Low

0 0 N OO U b~ W N

Petra

KRONE 1

Wind Walker

LZ Yachting 1991
Blue Magic

Alexa

Espresso Martini
Evil Woman

Oxygen

BUL-441
DEN-24
GBR-111L
BUL-1991
BUL-13880
BUL-8143
BUL-545
BUL-147
BUL-225

NIKOLA DUKOV

RUMEN KOTOV
ALEXANDAR ALEXANDROV
LACHEZAR BRATOEV
NIKOLA POPOV
MIROSLAV STANEV
PAVLIN NADVORNI

PETAR DIMITROV

DEMIR IVANOV

+0 14:24:30
+0 14:26:17
+0 14:23:50
+0 14:25:53
+0 14:30:04
+0 14:34:06
+0 14:30:58
DNC
DNC

00:44:30
00:46:17
00:43:50
00:45:53
00:50:04
00:54:06
00:50:58

00:34:43
00:35:10
00:37:23
00:37:30
00:39:02
00:43:07
00:46:05
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PONTOS, VARNA

PORT BURGAS
YSC"NESSEBAR 2009"
BAVARIA YACHTS, VARNA
NC"BALCHIK"
NC"BALCHIK"

SA"COR CAROLI, VARNA
St.NIKOLAY, SOFIYA
BAVARIA YACHTS, VARNA



